
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
16.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.44.68
KK-Gewehr 100m Aufl. ZF NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 16.09.2018 18:27 Uhr Gesamt

1 KI 005241Alte Gaardener Gilde 929,7 Ringen

9132 Banditt, Jan 309,9
9131 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-Peter 307,7
9134 Wörpel, Gerd 312,1

2 SL 003127SchV Tarp 926,7 Ringen

9014 Heydemann, Gert 310,1
9021 Hirschbeck, Ernst 305,3
9022 Probst, Helmut 311,3

3 RD 004200SchV Rickert 923,8 Ringen

9085 Laukmichel, Dirk 307,9
9086 Beimel, Dirk 308,4
9084 Christiansen, Jens 307,5

4 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 923,6 Ringen

9219 Gülck, Christel 314,9
9224 Petzold, Petria 307,1
9222 Bausch, Heiko 301,6

5 OH 008321SchB Glasau-Sarau M.I. 920,9 Ringen

9207 Siebuhr, Wolfgang 308,9
9204 Müller, Klaus 308,8
9206 Sanmann, Andreas 303,2

6 PI 013447Pinneberger BSchV 917,9 Ringen

9476 Burchard, Thor-Einar 305,7
9484 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter 310,4
9488 Elsen, Gerhardus 301,8

7 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 895,8 Ringen

9051 Koitzsch, Alfred 295,3
9056 Mund, Brigitte 303,4
9048 Müller, Werner 297,1



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
16.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.44.68
KK-Gewehr 100m Aufl. ZF NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 16.09.2018 18:27 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9134 Wörpel, Gerd KI 00... Alte Gaardener Gilde 104,4 103,7 104,0 312,1

2 9022 Probst, Helmut SL 00... SchV Tarp 103,6 104,3 103,4 311,3

3 9484 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 104,4 102,3 103,7 310,4

4 9014 Heydemann, Gert SL 00... SchV Tarp 105,6 103,8 100,7 310,1

5 9132 Banditt, Jan KI 00... Alte Gaardener Gilde 103,2 104,2 102,5 309,9

6 9486 Klass, Waldemar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 104,3 101,7 103,7 309,7

7 9207 Siebuhr, Wolfgang OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau M.I. 104,2 103,9 100,8 308,9

8 9204 Müller, Klaus OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau M.I. 103,9 101,1 103,8 308,8

9 9086 Beimel, Dirk RD 0... SchV Rickert 104,8 102,6 101,0 308,4
10 9085 Laukmichel, Dirk RD 0... SchV Rickert 103,7 102,6 101,6 307,9
11 9131 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-... KI 00... Alte Gaardener Gilde 102,3 103,8 101,6 307,7
12 9084 Christiansen, Jens RD 0... SchV Rickert 101,3 103,9 102,3 307,5
13 9446 Schramm, Andreas OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 102,4 102,0 102,8 307,2
14 9052 Jansen, Hartmut SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 104,1 100,3 102,4 306,8
15 9043 Knuth, Matthias SL 00... VFB Schuby 100,9 102,4 103,4 306,7
16 9518 Schmidtke, Peter PI 01... SchV Tornesch 101,4 103,9 101,2 306,5
17 9476 Burchard, Thor-Einar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 101,0 101,5 103,2 305,7
18 9011 König, Heinz SL 00... SchV Tarp 99,4 103,6 102,4 305,4
19 9021 Hirschbeck, Ernst SL 00... SchV Tarp 101,7 102,0 101,6 305,3
20 9438 Sietz, Claus OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 101,5 100,4 103,2 305,1
21 9206 Sanmann, Andreas OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau M.I. 102,0 101,2 100,0 303,2
22 9488 Elsen, Gerhardus PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 101,3 98,5 102,0 301,8
23 9222 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 98,9 101,9 100,8 301,6
24 9042 Gerke, Michael SL 00... VFB Schuby 101,0 97,2 99,7 297,9
25 9048 Müller, Werner SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 104,2 102,8 90,1 297,1
26 9051 Koitzsch, Alfred SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 97,0 99,5 98,8 295,3
27 9377 Adler, Frank RZ 0... SchKam Mustin 100,7 100,1 89,9 290,7
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